
ST. FRANCIS' HIGH SCHOOL, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 
Syllabus for Final Term Examination, 2025-2026. 

Class – 1 
Maths: 

1. Forward Counting:  1 – 300 2. Backward Counting:   100 – 1
3. Numbers in words:  40 – 100 4. Times Table:  8 – 9 – 10. (Mixed)
5. Unit – 6:  Time (Pages :112 – 113) 6. Addition + Subtraction Sums. (Double Digits) Pages

66, 80, 85, 86,
7. Ordinal Numbers (1st – 10th) Pages 52 Practice book pages: 52 – 112 – 113 – 115 – 118 – 142.

General Knowledge: 

1. Unit-10 Getting Around Transportation (Book page: 65)
2. Unit-12 Good Manners and Habits (Book page: 77)
3. Unit-14 Earth and Sky (Book Pages: 96, 100, and 102)
4. Unit-7 Place of worship (2nd Term)

Drawing: 
1. Kite 2. Hat 3. Flag 4. Snail 5. Tree

English: 
Reading The Gingerbread Man 
Open Dictation Wants and Needs 
Rhymes 
Run Away (Page 181) Our Grandma (Page 141) 
Writing Wants and Needs 
Book Pages 123, 143, 183 
Unit: 1 The Gingerbread Man (2nd Term) Unit: 2 Wants and Needs 
Unit: 3 City Mouse and Country Mouse 
Grammar 
Learn all the work done in the notebook 

Computer Science: 

Chapter 5: Exploring Notepad and WordPad (2nd term) Chapter 6: Patterns Around us 
Book pages: 49,53 Viva: page 53 troubleshoot (marks:20) 
Typing: marks 5 

:اسلامیات

 )١٠د� � �� (�   � �  ) ٨�� ء ا� � ��۔ (�   ،  � �� ا�ء ا�  (� �دت)    دو�ا �    : ز��

 (دو�ى � ��)  اذان   (دو�ى � ��) ا� ا�ق   ا� ء �ام � ا�م � �رف ،    �ز    :  ا�ق

  50، ٤٢، ٤١، ٢٩، ٢٣، ٢٢   : �� �ت

P.T.O 



 :ارُدو

 ى، د�پ ، د�، �رش، ��ں، د�، �را، ��ن ، ��ن، آزادى، ا�ن ر�دا�ں، �، ��، �ت، �� ، � ، � ، �، ��، � ا� � ا�ظ:

 ا�ظ �� �� � �د ��۔ ز�� �د �� ۔  د� �را ��ن : �  ١١٢�ِ �:     � �وں � ���� � �ت:  ١١٥, ١١٤�رش اور د� � �:  ��� � �ت:

 )دو�ى � ��، �� � ا�رے ( ( دو�ى � ��)           دو� ے �ر،  �رش اور د�  � �: ، �� �دل(دو�ى � ��)  د� �را ��ن      � �:

 �� � ا�ا د� وا� ��.  ��:،  �د وا�/�، ��/��، ا�ظ/ �ا�:

 ۔�ںااور ا�ق �  �م � �ت �د ��

 .١٢٢،   ١٢١،    ١١٨،   ١١٧،   ١١٦،    ٩٥، ٩٤  ، ٨٦، ٨٥ ، ٨٠،      ٧٩،    ٧٨:         �ت�   

Date Sheet | Class - 1 

Day & Date Classes 1 – 3 

Saturday, 28th February General Knowledge / Drawing 

Sunday, 1st March SUNDAY

Monday, 2nd March Urdu Text 

Tuesday, 3rd March Urdu Reading + Dictation 

Wednesday, 4th March STUDY DAY 

Thursday, 5th March Islamiyat + 
Urdu Writing 

Friday, 6th March STUDY DAY 

Saturday, 7th March Mathematics + English Writing 

Sunday, 8th March SUNDAY

Monday, 9th March English Text 

Tuesday, 10th March STUDY DAY 

Wednesday, 11th March Computer Science 

Thursday, 12th March English Reading 
+ Dictation 

Friday, 13th March STUDY DAY 

Saturday, 14th March English + 
Urdu Rhymes 

Viva Voce Dates 
S.NO Class Computer Islamiyat 

1 1 - Blue (Boys) 19th Feb 18th Feb 
2 1 - Blue (Girls) 19th Feb 17th Feb 
3 1 - Green (Boys) 19th Feb 18th Feb 
4 1 - Green (Girls) 19th Feb 17th Feb 
5 1 - Orange (Boys) 19th Feb 18th Feb 
6 1 - Yellow (Boys) 19th Feb 18th Feb 
7 1 - Yellow (Girls) 19th Feb 17th Feb 
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